* 10000 III		CC 6 /AIG1800	6957 B	WORL LIKE		
INS. CASE OWNER	Adran	ASSIGN	1	1	14/18	_
Surveyor	MM	DOI: 19	12/10	Date / Time:		-
100				Registered in Merimen	16/18/18	-
Pre-ussign / CCU		-1111		293446350	66/2	
Insured Vehicle No	SLE 10	0544	Claim No.			
Name of Insured	· U	LP	Policy No.	94ARAGO!	63	
D_Q	- 0.1	77		Laste Bld		
Insured Tel No.		HP: VIIII	Make / Mode	an in Alice	P 2.40	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 4 4 18	Place of Acci-	dent: MWKIYV	ar buyo	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Nat	ne / Age: THE WASHER	an elo mundobus	Of GIA REPO	ORT (YE) / NO : TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO	
Driver Tel		(VALYES) NO PAY	Insured Linbi	ity: % Final?	Yes / No	
SUD 444						
200 400	10	\longrightarrow				
INSRS: WSP: Tel:: Liability: WV RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: ISP: et: inhility: MKS:	
Date/Time						
11/11/1V	TO MERCILLY	CIE TOTECHY		STAGE	DATE / PIC	
1814 11.				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
day. in h	Email PHLV -	fo 02		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		-
NNN	0.0			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
w/xHA	D				4/11 amail	
2/4/18	Receive TP vid	eo and to All	4	PARKET WALL HE TO CALL F	110(00	ñi .
m/ - 1.0	F/ MIL 40			Documentation Check List:		_
5/4/18	FILL POSS TO .	typus to type i	eport	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		_
	1	V. 01	,	After call br to Of: Authorisation To Act		=
	(1290.47			Release Voucher:		=
	125.03			Final Repair Bill:		=
	74.0-			Car Rental Invoice:		_
	W18 50	1 44500		Towing Invoice		=
	V.12 V.	1 1 1 100		LTA/GIA		=
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction		
				LOD		
				Payment Breakdown Form		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
2000720720	121111122211			Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	lein F	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	9	Email Call	Cill	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \SIO 8	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	Arin	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	SS &7 96-90 (Agreed)	Assessed) BULA S/N No.:	NIL	IL NO OF B 28, ASS. LIE:	-	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (14# 140	days)		CORN PER		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 250-00 (S 50 x			AHOLY		
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x	days)		Cart		
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LO	OR + LOI [Tick only on	e]	7.		
GIA/LTA Search	SS					
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	ss 9046.90	Global Sum SS: 2000.00	7	3) Survey fee:		
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 4046 -90 Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Famil Call		
	1111.01555, 3.317755	7.400005.4411515/0400000	auka Dia 21	Email Call		
Payee 1:	ss 8000.00		orts Pte Ct	0		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:				
rayee 3: (Sirke if N.A.)	33	Partie 3:				

ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date:		Veh No:	SLP 4	> 71L	Yr Regn: o2l	1716	June
Estimated Cost:			Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /					
OD/TP/WS/1	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck	/ Trailer or				10
To Inspect Vehic	de No:		Make:	Opel	OMOK	ca o	c (5)	8.
at Workshop m/s	5		Colour	and the second s	n		ed / Std / N	
of			Sp.Reading	565	33 -	T/Radio: Insur	ed / Std / N	I/NA
Insured:			Eng/No:					
Policy No.			C/No:	WO	JD7E	C 6HB1808	32	
Claims No.			Gen. Cond: 6	Good / Fair /	Poor / Burnt			
Sum Insured:	Excess		Steering: Ing	rder / Jamm	ed / Leaked	Burnt or		
(Client's Record)			Brake: Ing	nder / Jamm	ed / Leaked	Burnt or		
Make of Veh:			Modi: Nil	I S/Rim 1 S	TD A/Rim or	2		
-			Tyre Size:	F:	215	155R18.		
(Policy Condit	ion)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	R:	215/	55 R.B.		
The state of	eh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / E			/ MIC / OHTSU / P	PIR / SUMI	1
repair	at the time of inspection.		TOYO / YO	KO or	Cortine	utul.		
Bal. or Market V	/alue:		Front			Rear		
IDAC Accident			:merantos:	06	mm	R/Bal.	06	mm
GIA / PR See	Partie to the top to a control of the control of th	TAMON.		06	mm	L/Bal.	06.	mm
Est. Repairs:	2000		D.O.A.			D.O.I. 13)	04/18	
Lum Sam:	% 3 Val.: Yes	5000	Survey held	at	First 1	Intomork.		-
			age we it to do	_	Rear / OS	/ N/S / U/C / R	ooftop or	_
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	D02 01 D011		1,69		TATION FOR I	
Date:	Person Contacted:	330000000000000000000000000000000000000	The U/C	/ Chassis	frame / Bod	y Structure affect	ted due to d	collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction							
	Ti Ala.							
Date/Time, File Pas	п. П		0(B	-1-				
Lymer Latte, File Pas	Tron. report		ays Of Re			Comment From		
1) Date/Time, File Ret	: Final Report	R	esurvey N	o. or rnp		Survey Fee: Transportation		
The Control of the Control	METAL THE C.	Add Fee:	: Site	Insp (\$) _ 5 + R5 _ 3		
		7,001,00	=	view (\$) Photos		
Danad Farm	ant -			i Invs (\$) Others		
Report Form				kend (\$		- June 2		
Lump Sum /	tibili (0	J.	Vyee	kano te		-	-	
						TOTAL		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AIC	ACIA DACIEIO INI	SURANCE PTE LTD	rnationale Des Experts En Auton Ref : CC6/LCR1800	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	BURANCEPIELID	Rei COO/LON 1000	0804/74003
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDINGSINGAPORE 079120		Date: 16-04-2018		
			Code: LCR	AND AND AND THE STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE P
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLE 1054U	Veh. Inspected	SLP 4599L
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/04/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	1		neral Information	42/04/2042
	Accident Date	07/04/2018	Inspection Date	13/04/2018
	Survey held at	1ST AUTOWORKS PTE L	10	
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #04-01 (SOUNTH WING) SINGAPORE 415933		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.

Repair Estimate

VIVIAN

Date: 12/4/2018

Reference:

Make:

OPEL

Mokka

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir,

RE: VEHICLE .: SLP 4599L

CHASSIS NO.: W0LJD7EC6HB180832 ENGINE NO.: A3170185GU7X1125

Name of insured .: National Car Rental Pte Ltd

Date of accident.: 07/04/2018

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

Parts

No.	Qty		Price (SGD)
1	-1	FRT BUMPER Rehad	1300.00 -
2	1	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER AND A	50.00
3	1.	FRT BUMPER LOWER CUT	620.00
4	10	FRT BUMPER CLIP	50.00
5	-1	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH, SUPPORT	60.00
6	1.	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH, GUIDE	55.00
7	1	FRT FENDER LH Deved	600.00
8	1	FRT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH	91.00
9	1	FRT FENDER BRACKET LH	65.00
10	1	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH Delin d	190.00
11	1	FRT FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH LH	33.00
12	1	FRT RIM LH at	773.00
13	1	FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH 7. 5745	1051.00
14	1	FRT WHEEL BEARING LH North	250.00
15	1	FRT LOW ARM LH	290.00
16	1	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH 2	350.00
17	1	FRT STABLIZER LINK LH 2 pm	80.00
18	1	FRT DRIVESHALF LH	800.00

Parts Total: \$ 6,708.00 Less 10%: \$ 670.80

Total: \$ 6,037.20

Labour

0.	Labour Description	Price (SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	1800:00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	1400:00

1300

1100

3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	120,00	30
4	To conduct 4 wheel alignment	180.00	82
5	To remove and replace LHF/RHF under carriage parts	400.00	F

2510

Labour Total: \$

3,900.00

Others

Other Description

Υ	Price (SGD)
Tyre LH frt Net 144	250.00
	Tyre LH frt Abel Abe

Other Total: \$

10,187.20

250.00

Total: \$ 7% GST: \$ 713.10

Grand Total: \$ 10,900.30

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Yours faithfully

Service Advisor Ronnie Tan

HP: 8298 8933 Fax:6844 5185

Adrian Lig P/P 13/04/18. 05 Ayr. + Lal. 8221.40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

FIRST AUTOWORKS prks Pte Ltd

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Repair Estimate

Date: 12/4/2018

Reference:

Make:

OPEL

Mokka

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir.

RE: VEHICLE .: SLP 4599L

CHASSIS NO.: W0LJD7EC6HB180832 ENGINE NO.: A3170185GU7X1125

Name of insured .: National Car Rental Pte Ltd

Date of accident.: 07/04/2018

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

_					
_	•	•	•	•	
	а		ĸ.	5	

No.	Qty	A Fait Description		Price (SGD)	
2	1	FRE DISCOURSE		1300.00	
3	ī	EDT DID ARED & CHARLE		50.00	_
4	10	EDT DIAMED CLIP		620.00	_
5	1	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH, SUPPORT		50.00	_
6	1	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH, GUIDE		60.00	
7	1	FRT FENDER LH Beuted		55.00	
8		FRT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH		600.00	
9	1	FRT FENDER BRACKET LH		91.00	
10	1	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH Delan		65.00	
11	1	FRT FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH LH	dr .	190.00	
12	1	FRT RIM LH Wt	_6	33.00	Ξ
13	1	FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH 7000	8777	773.00	
14		FRT WHEEL BEARING LH 146	5/46	1051.00	
15	I	FRT LOW ARM LH	22714	250.00	
16	1	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH 200 600	32/1	290.00	
17	1	FRT STABLIZER LINK LH 2 AM		350.00	
18	1	FRT DRIVESHALF LH		80.00	
				800.00	

CH HEADER & 2600 2500

Parts Total: \$ 6,708.00 Less 10%: \$ 670.80

Total: \$ 6,037.20

_abour

No. Labour Description Price (SGD)

1 To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts.

2 Carry out spray painting on accident affected area 1400.00 1100.

2400.



1st Autoworks Pte Ltd

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

TAX INVOICE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way

#07-16, Singapore 079120

GST Ref. No: 20-0000274-Z

Vehicle No: SLP 4599L

Chasis No: W0LJD7EC6HB180832

Invoice No:

Engine No: A3170185GU7X1125

Invoice Date:

AMOUNT DESCRIPTION SGD

Qty.	Description	Price (SGD)
1	FRT BUMPER	1300.00
1	FRT BUMPER LOWER	620.00
10	FRT BUMPER CLIP	50.00
1	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH, SUPPORT	60.00
1	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH, GUIDE	55.00
1	FRT FENDER LH	600.00
1	FRT FENDER BRACKET LH	65.00
1	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH	190.00
1	FRT FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH LH	33.00
1	FRT RIM LH	773.00
	Oty 1 1 10 1 1 1 1	Oty. Description 1 FRT BUMPER 1 FRT BUMPER LOWER 10 FRT BUMPER CLIP 1 FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH, SUPPORT 1 FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH, GUIDE 1 FRT FENDER LH 1 FRT FENDER BRACKET LH 1 FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH 1 FRT FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH LH

Supplementary Items

LHF HEADLAMP ASSY 11 2600.00

> Total: 6,346.00

Less 10%: 634.60 Parts Total: 5,711.40

Labour

No.	Description	Price (SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	1300.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area (LH frt Fender & Bumper)	1100.00
3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	30.00

4 To conduct 4 wheel alignment

80.00

Labour Total: 2,510.00

Total:

8221.40

GST (7%)

575.50

Grand Total:

8796.90

Yours Faithfully,

Ronnie Tan Service Advisor

Tel: 68441985 Fax:68445185

E&OE

ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "1ST Autoworks Pte Ltd".

PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

T AUTOWORKS

Attn : Motor Claim Department.

Date: 16/5/2018

From: 1st Autoworks Pte Ltd

Dear Sirs

RE: VEHICLE NO: SLP 4599L CHASIS NO: W0LJD7EC6HB180832

Supplementary Items

Further to our estimate dated 12.04.2018, we append hereunder the additional Parts & labour required in respect of the repair as carried to the above vehicle for your kind attention.

Parts

No.	Qty	Description	Amount
1	1	LHF HEADLAMP ASSY	2600.00

Total: 2600.00

Total: 2600.00 Less 10%: 260.00 7 % GST: 163.80 Grand Total: 2503.80

This is only an estimate and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra materials and labour cost will be charged accordingly. You will be informed prior actions to be taken. Parts prices are subjected to change.

Yours faithfully

Service Advisor Ronnie Tan

DID: 6844 1985 Fax: 68445185

FIRST AUTOWORKS

Letter of Demand



SLE 1954 U on 7/4/2018 at 22:30 HR	SI	PM/AM along
1) I/We, the owner of vehicle no. SUP 4579 to act for me/us to recover damages sustained in	l _("th	nereby appoint e workshop")
from the third party driver and/or insurers. Clair	ns ar	e as follows:
Vehicle Repair cost / Excess Vehicle Rental Fee for days @		8796.90
Loss of use for 5 days @	\$	
\$_100 per day Police search fee/police report 6 (7.77)	\$	500 00
Police search fee/police report fee/LTA search fees Others	\$	
Total:	\$	9296-90
Signature of vehicle owner	2	
Name - NATIONAL CAN AGATAL ATE LTO	ssed by	
Address: 10 FOURTH LOK YANG RD	Ren	

SINCAPORE 629707

Tel: 6316 5922

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 18 April, 2018 12:33 PM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 1054U AND SLP 4599L ON 07/04/2018

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18006954/Awb3

18 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 1054U AND SLP 4599L ON 07/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within 7 days i.e. by 27/04/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

FIRST AUTOWORKS

Letter of Authorisation & Indeminity

At	JUNCTION	BETHEEA	MAKINA	BOULEVARD	AND SHEADEN A
-	Thomas III.	Water the same	- Control of the Cont		011011110 11
1.	I/We, the	owner of		SLF 4557 L herel	by instruct and autho
	151	Autowork	PTE LTO		("the worksho
	to commenc	e repairs to the	said vehicle.	Pending the outcon	
	and the same of the	our said vehicle	Day you the so	m of \$	ne of my/our claim against being refundable deposit of
2.	Your are fur	ther authorized	to appoint solid	citors on my/our ha	half and give the solicitors
		ere myream want	III assaumst the t	PRINCE PROPERTY OF CAMPACINE OF	and the second s
3.					
	The second second second second	COMP THE RESERVE	THE OF IDSTRUCT A	TIME THE PARTY OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND PARTY OF THE PERSON	ame against the third party. negotiate a settlement with
4.					with my/our solicitors on
			r solicitors noty	vithstanding that my	well as the professional co y/our solicitors were appoint
5.					
-	from the third	f party all outer	d authorise you	deduct directly fro	om the claim monies receiv
	repair costs a	nd rental of sub	stitute vehicles	mat are still owing	to you, namely the balance
O.	in the event t	hat I/we am/are	required to atte	and at my farmer it to	tors office or to attend court
	connection w	ith my/our clain	n, I/we shall ren	der full co-operatio	n
	THE STATE OF STREET	uidi my/our cia	IIII BURINGE the r	decimal assessment of the state of the	to the second of
	by the third o	ceeded with an	d/or if any Jud	gement or settlemen	is insurers is not successful nt is not honoured or satisfi
	cost of renair	arty, I/we authors and any other	orise you to rev	ert the claim agains	nt is not honoured or satisfi st my/our own insurers for t
3	respect, I/we	understand an	d accept that	rable under my/ou	t my/our own insurers for t r policy of insurance. In the
	insurance shall	ll be borne by m	ie/us	the excess amount	applicable under policy
ð.	If for whatev	er reasons, my	our insurers se	ject my/our claim	for indemnity for the cost
1	repairs and/or	any other losse	es recoverable i	inder the policy of	for indemnity for the cost insurance or make an offer
	pay less than	the amount clai	med by you, I/s	we agree and under	insurance or make an offer take to pay the full amount
	or to pay you	the difference in	es and any othe	r expenses reasonal	take to pay the full amount of bly incurred on my/our beha
9. 1	/we shall kee	the difference in	amount, as the	case may be.	
t	o this action a	greeing to pay	or any correspond	ondences and/or sur nonies due to this cl	nmons that I may receive du
			any .	nomes due to this ci	aim.
		Day 1 at	17.	T STANGE	
		Dated this	7	lay of 0 4 20 1	g.
		EC			
nature	of vehicle ow	ner 3	1000		4
			0	_	600
me -	NATIONAL	CAN RENT	AL ATE LT	· W	itnessed by :
No:	1960100	1578			W 1
mpany	stamp, if app	licable)		-	Parini =
	10 Fount	TH LOK	YANE O.		
iress :	THE PROPERTY.	100	Thursday KD		
	DONE 6		mar Kø		
MGA	DONE 6	29707	Janes Kø		
MGA		29707	- KØ		

FIRST AUTOWORKS

Authorization To Act



I, NATIONAL	CAL AGNTAL	LTO	rd party els	imant") of
10 FOURTH	LOK YAHR MA	Cs) 629707	ra party cie	illiant) of
authorize 151	Puto works	99L 188 170	_(vehicle n	o.) hereby
costs and/or rem no. SLF 4599 L occurred on	to act for me tal and/or loss that was dama	of use ("cla ged pursuant	o my claim im") for n to the accid	for repair ny vehicle lent which
vehicle no/s	LEVARD AND	SHENNES AVE (location)	involving
("the accident").	SEE 1054-1	1		
I further authorize the they deem fit and the settlement of my clair. I further acknowledge a without prejudice driver/owner/insurers	that any settlement and without admit of the other vehicle/	the workshop made ssion of liability is concerned.	receive payme in favour of th y reach on my basis in so	nt further to e workshop. behalf is on far as the
Dated this	day of	(month) 20)(year)
(O)			۲.	
igned by "the third party clair	mant"		Signed by "the wor	kshop"

Y

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I NATIONAL CAR RENTAL PTE L	("the third party claimant")
of 10 FOURTH LOK YANG RD	(3) 629797 (address)
OMIE! 01 25% 4349F	(vehicle no.) hereby authorize
187 NUTOWORKES PTE LT	0
("the workshop") to act for me with resp rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my damaged pursuant to the accident which	vehicle no. SLP 45941, that was
maring Korol	n
involving vehicle no/sSLE 1054u	("the accident")
I further acknowledge that any settlement	ent the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and with as the driver/owner/insurers of the other v	out admission of liability basis insets
Date thisday of	(month) 20(year)
Jano	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, 1st Autoworks Pte Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$8,000.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SLP 4599L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 07/04/2018 (date) along MARINE ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLE 1054U This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 13/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>NATIONAL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLP 4599L</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLP 4599L (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _	(day) of	(0	(month) 20 (year)
Luf	LKK		(AC)
Signed by ap	ppointed surveyor		Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

S T AUTOWORKS

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

TAX INVOICE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way

#07-16, Singapore 079120

GST Ref. No: 20-0000274-Z

Vehicle No: SLP 4599L

Invoice No: CGI-ASC-18IR00987G

Chasis No: W0LJD7EC6HB180832

Engine No: A3170185GU7X1125

Invoice Date:

1/8/2018 AMOUNT

DES	CRIPTION

	SGD

Parts			
No.	Qty.	Description	Price (SGD)
1	1	FRT BUMPER	1300.00
2	1	FRT BUMPER LOWER	620.00
3	10	FRT BUMPER CLIP	50.00
4	1	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH, SUPPORT	60.00
5	1	FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH, GUIDE	55.00
7	1	FRT FENDER LH	600.00
7	1	FRT FENDER BRACKET LH	65.00
8	1	FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH	190.00
9	1	FRT FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH LH	33.00
10	1	FRT RIM LH	773.00

Supplementary Items

11 LHF HEADLAMP AS	SY 2600.00
--------------------	------------

Total: 6,346.00

Less 10%: 634.60

Parts Total: 5,711.40

Labour

No.	Description	Price (SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion, to panel beating, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	1300.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area (LH frt Fender & Bumper)	1100.00
3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	30.00

4 To conduct 4 wheel alignment

80.00

Labour Total: 2,510.00

Total:

8221.40

GST (7%)

575.50

Grand Total:

8796.90

Yours Faithfully,

Ronnie Tan Service Advisor

Tel: 68441985 Fax:68445185

E&OE

- ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "1ST Autoworks Pte Ltd".

PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Cese	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	16 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		13 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,221.40 Edit Estimate		,221.40 ew Apt		Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	III A C
,	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	. 1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, ID: -							
Main Claimant:	NATIONA	L CAR RENTAL P	TE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 196010015	7E				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLP459	9L		Date	of Loss:		3 22:00 - :59 and 1 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 293	TP / 2933463506SG			y/Cover No.:	099994814			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLE1054U Policy			y No. imant):	5089517881				
				Exce	SS:				
Repairer:	1st Autov	vorks Pte Ltd (H	Q) 23 Kaki Bukit Av	e 4, #04-01, 415	5933 Kaki	Bukit - Tel:	68441985		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ıs) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y Tan, Wilson-K	L)	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	dled by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 25/04/2	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			-	View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign		Completed On	Created O	

Claim Documents

*SLP4599L (2933463506SG)

[SLE1054U]

TP

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Apr 7 2018 10:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔽	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1.	05/09/18 12:48	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[Per	Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	[5,50]	Thumbnail	-
i	17/04/18 13:56	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLE1054U, Claimant: LCRF FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	sage 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[5]66[]	Thumbnail	-
1	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	7
6	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
7	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	3
11	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	04/07/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	04/07/18 18:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	04/07/18 18:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	04/07/18 18:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	04/07/18 18:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	04/07/18 18:29	Reinspection Photo	Ö	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims

Vid	Video		1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
Doc	cumentation		1 per i	page 💟	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/04/18 10:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	18/04/18 12:34	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 1054U AND SLP 4599L ON 07.04.2018.	0	Load PDF	
3	17/10/18 15:19	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	17/10/18 15:19	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/10/18 15:19	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			¥
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETE	ED BY SURVEYOR
----------------------	----------------

TE/			
1 1 - 4	A PAR		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLE1054U (Insd veh)			Model:	Model:		OPEL MOKKA 1.6 (A)	
11/	SLP4599L (TP veh)							
Date of Accident:	07/04/	07/04/2018						
								_
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes	1	[] No	0 0			
Repair Estimate		:\$	13,4	04.10				
Final Repair Cost			:\$	8	,000.00			
Loss of Use			: \$			5.00 day	s at \$50.00 per c	lay
Rental (if any)			: \$			day	/s	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$					
Others:			: \$					
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	8,	00.00			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	GIA Registere	d?	[] YE	s [X] NO	(Kindly indicate	•
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop		Agreed	Liability _	100	(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	arad W	arkehen:		BOLA A	pplicable:	Yes/No B	OLA Scenario N	0:
b) Ful GIA Regist	ered w	orkshop.		_				
BOLA Liability:	Triangle La	10. THE RESERVE OF TH				(*):		
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only fo	or chain	collisions a	nd for cas	es where B0	DLA does not app	ly.
Remarks								
Payment Instruction			wn					
1) 1ST Autoworks	s Pte Ltd	<u> </u>			\$		8,0	00.00
2)					S			
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		17 Oct 2018	_			
LKK Auto C	onsultar	its Pte Ltd		Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18006954/AWB3Q2

Date:

17/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994814

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLP4599L

Insured Vehicle No:

SLE1054U

Date of Loss:

07/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2933463506SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLP4599L

Make & Model:

OPEL MOKKA, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

A3170185GU7X1125

Reg. Date: Colour:

06/06/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Brown

Chassis No: Odometer:

W0LJD7EC6HB180832 56593 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1598 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	8,627.20	5,711.40	2,915.80	33.80
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,900.00	2,510.00	1,390.00	35.64
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	12,527.20	8,221.40	4,305.80	34.37
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	876.90	575.50	301.40	34.37
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,404.10	8,796.90	4,607.20	34.37
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	250.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	9,046.90		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

13/04/2018

13/04/2018

Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

1st Autoworks Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01

Singapore 415933

8,000.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER	Deformed	1,300.00 FL	*1,300.00 FL
2	1		*FRT BUMPER TOW COVER	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRT BUMPER LOWER	Cut	620.00 FL	*620.00 FL
4	10		*FRT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
5	1		*FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH ,SUPPORT	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
6	1		*FRT BUMPER BRACKET LH ,GUIDE	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
7	1		*FRT FENDER LH	Dented	600.00 FL	*600.00 FL
8	1		*FRT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH	Not Necessary	91.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRT FENDER BRACKET LH	Bent	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
10	1		*FRT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH	Deformed	190.00 FL	*190.00 FL
11	1		*FRT FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH LH	Deformed	33.00 FL	*33.00 FL
12	1		*FRT RIM LH	Cut	773.00 FL	*773.00 FL
13	1		*FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH	Not Necessary	1,051.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*FRT WHEEL BEARING LH	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRT LOW ARM LH	Not Necessary	290.00 FL	*- FL
16	1		*FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	Not Necessary	350.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRT STABILIZER LINK LH	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*FRT DRIVESHAFT LH	Not Necessary	800.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*TYRE LH FRT	Not Necessary	250.00 FS	*- FS
20	1		*LH HEADLAMP	Cracked	2,600.00 FL	*2,600.00 FL
F=Fra	inchise p	ert. S=Spch	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	DOLV VIEW POWER STATE	COURSE TO	
			DISCOURS - CONTRACT OF CONTRACT	Sub Total (S\$)	9,558.00	6,346.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	930.80	634.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,627.20	5,711.40

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ,TO PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN ,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS	New	1,800.00	1,300.00
CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,400.00	1,100.00
TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS ,RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTREICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR	New	120.00	30.00
TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	180.00	80.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE LHF/RHS UNDER CARRIAGE PARTS	New	400.00	0.00
Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	3,900.00	2,510.00
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION, TO PANEL BEATING, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN, ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTREICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT TO REMOVE AND REPLACE LHF/RHS UNDER CARRIAGE PARTS	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED New PORTION ,TO PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN ,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED New AREA TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL New COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS ,RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTREICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT New TO REMOVE AND REPLACE LHF/RHS UNDER CARRIAGE New	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED New 1,800.00 PORTION ,TO PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN ,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED New 1,400.00 AREA TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL New 120.00 COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS ,RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTREICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 180.00 TO REMOVE AND REPLACE LHF/RHS UNDER CARRIAGE New 400.00 PARTS

< END OF ESTIMATES >